
                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Combined Results ****
                     Order by who crossed first (Times are TOD as they finished)
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gender  Yr  Team                           Time           
  ===== ====  ============================= ======  ==  ============================== =========== 
      1 1787  Cameron Cullen                M       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:08.90 
      2 1663  Lance Miller                  M       Jr  Knox                           11:26:12.30 
      3 1774  Amelia Lehman                 F       Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:36.80 
      4 1802  Paul Proteau                  M       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:45.80 
      5 1763  Gracie Buchinger              F       So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:46.50 
      6 1764  Jamie Catania                 F       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:51.70 
      7 1800  Alex Peterson                 M       So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:52.90 
      8 1785  Trent Chadwick                M       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:57.50 
      9 1655  Emmett Schwartzhoff           M       Sr  Clarke                         11:26:59.70 
     10 1775  Cyna Madigan                  F       Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:27:04.10 
     11 1769  Libby Geisness                F       Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:27:10.50 
     12 1760  Rainier Villanueva            M       Sr  Ripon                          11:27:10.90 
     13 1738  Jenny Cortes                  F       Jr  Ripon                          11:27:15.10 
     14 1857  Max Voss                      M       Fr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:17.60 
     15 1808  Eli Traeder                   M       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:27:21.80 
     16 1643  Rory Bickler                  F       Sr  Clarke                         11:27:27.90 
     17 1856  Hayden Treibold               M       Fr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:40.30 
     18 1852  Joshua Stone                  M       Jr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:43.00 
     19 1721  Arlan Hegenbarth              M           Minnesota Running Club         11:27:44.50 
     20 1849  Max Sorgenfrey                M       Fr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:46.10 
     21 1855  Paul Treiber                  M       So  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:50.00 
     22 1810  Avery Brown                   F       Jr  Wis.-Platteville               11:28:03.00 
     23 1758  Jeremy Saloun                 M       Jr  Ripon                          11:28:03.70 
     24 1735  Gabby Allard                  F       So  Ripon                          11:28:04.30 
     25 1650  Kole Haverly                  M       Sr  Clarke                         11:28:18.60 
     26 1669  Jemimah Habben                F       Fr  Martin Luther                  11:28:19.70 
     27 1656  Cecilia Goodin                F       So  Knox                           11:28:23.90 
     28 1754  Christian Kuwaye              M       Sr  Ripon                          11:28:24.10 
     29 1741  Minnie Hoffman                F       So  Ripon                          11:28:32.00 
     30 1737  Joley Berger                  F       Fr  Ripon                          11:28:32.50 
     31 1811  Leah Digmann                  F       Jr  Wis.-Platteville               11:28:39.90 
     32 1690  Eliott Heiderich              M       Fr  Martin Luther                  11:28:43.30 
     33 1757  Adisun Romprey                M       So  Ripon                          11:28:45.70 
     34 1824  Caitlin Wirth                 F       Fr  Wis.-Platteville               11:28:47.00 
     35 1707  Chloe McCormick               F           Minnesota Running Club         11:28:47.70 
     36 1672  Katelyn Mensching             F       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:28:49.70 
     37 1817  Megan Hageman                 F       So  Wis.-Platteville               11:29:00.50 
     38 1728  Christopher Stallard          M           Minnesota Running Club         11:29:02.50 
     39 1753  Jaxon Hornby                  M       Fr  Ripon                          11:29:04.40 
     40 1812  Kendra Downing                F       So  Wis.-Platteville               11:29:06.00 
     41 1726  Liam Schwie                   M           Minnesota Running Club         11:29:08.20 
     42 1700  Micah Schibbelhut             M       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:29:10.10 
     43 1678  Hope Sulzle                   F       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:29:24.20 
     44 1649  Eric Chatham                  M       So  Clarke                         11:29:26.50 
     45 1665  Misha Ratner                  M       Fr  Knox                           11:29:28.00 
     46 1651  Charlie Juntunen              M       So  Clarke                         11:29:29.70 
     47 1706  Bridget Hall                  F           Minnesota Running Club         11:29:33.90 
     48 1743  Ximena Juarez                 F       So  Ripon                          11:29:37.60 
     49 1652  Bryce Kondos                  M       Jr  Clarke                         11:29:41.50 
     50 1645  Bridget Bracy                 F       Fr  Clarke                         11:29:43.30 
     51 1670  Maya Habben                   F       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:30:11.40 
     52 1733  Eric Walsh                    M           Minnesota Running Club         11:30:18.50 
     53 1729  Zach Suda                     M           Minnesota Running Club         11:30:19.20 
     54 1686  Daniel Ertman                 M       Fr  Martin Luther                  11:30:53.70 
     55 1705  Hannah Gillian-Daniel         F           Minnesota Running Club         11:31:00.50 
     56 1657  Francis Hilliard              F       Sr  Knox                           11:31:05.00 
     57 1646  Jaycie Franco                 F       Jr  Clarke                         11:31:06.40 
     58 1704  Findlay Drabant               F           Minnesota Running Club         11:31:08.50 
     59 1647  Lydia Radeke                  F       Sr  Clarke                         11:31:11.80 
     60 1682  Micaiah Wagner                F       So  Martin Luther                  11:31:14.30 
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                                     **** Combined Results ****
                     Order by who crossed first (Times are TOD as they finished)
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gender  Yr  Team                           Time           
  ===== ====  ============================= ======  ==  ============================== =========== 
     61 1692  Elijah Hutchinson             M       Jr  Martin Luther                  11:31:15.90 
     62 1701  Ryan Schmidt                  M       Fr  Martin Luther                  11:31:26.60 
     63 1659  Eileen Sheetz                 F       Jr  Knox                           11:32:53.90 
     64 1658  Alenis Rios                   F       So  Knox                           11:32:56.60 
     65 1708  Kristina Meiners              F           Minnesota Running Club         11:33:01.20 
     66 1660  Mary Stockdale                F       Fr  Knox                           11:33:05.20 
     67 1661  Max Lawrence                  M       So  Knox                           11:33:25.20 
     68 1662  Evan McClusky                 M       So  Knox                           11:34:08.80 
     69 1664  Chasyn Pollard                M       Fr  Knox                           11:37:13.50 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Combined Team Score ****
     
  1.    26  Wis.-Oshkosh                         (11:26:40.43  68:40:02.60)
===============================================
  1      1  Cameron Cullen             Jr M 11:26:08.90
  2      3  Amelia Lehman              Sr F 11:26:36.80
  3      4  Paul Proteau               Jr M 11:26:45.80
  4      5  Gracie Buchinger           So F 11:26:46.50
  5      6  Jamie Catania              Jr F 11:26:51.70
  6      7  Alex Peterson              So M 11:26:52.90
     
  2.   129  Ripon                                (11:27:55.01  68:47:30.10)
===============================================
  1     12  Rainier Villanueva         Sr M 11:27:10.90
  2     13  Jenny Cortes               Jr F 11:27:15.10
  3     23  Jeremy Saloun              Jr M 11:28:03.70
  4     24  Gabby Allard               So F 11:28:04.30
  5     28  Christian Kuwaye           Sr M 11:28:24.10
  6     29  Minnie Hoffman             So F 11:28:32.00
     
  3.   136  Wis.-Platteville                     (11:28:01.80  68:48:10.80)
===============================================
  1     14  Max Voss                   Fr M 11:27:17.60
  2     17  Hayden Treibold            Fr M 11:27:40.30
  3     18  Joshua Stone               Jr M 11:27:43.00
  4     22  Avery Brown                Jr F 11:28:03.00
  5     31  Leah Digmann               Jr F 11:28:39.90
  6     34  Caitlin Wirth              Fr F 11:28:47.00
     
  4.   201  Clarke                               (11:28:50.40  68:53:02.40)
===============================================
  1      9  Emmett Schwartzhoff        Sr M 11:26:59.70
  2     16  Rory Bickler               Sr F 11:27:27.90
  3     25  Kole Haverly               Sr M 11:28:18.60
  4     44  Eric Chatham               So M 11:29:26.50
  5     50  Bridget Bracy              Fr F 11:29:43.30
  6     57  Jaycie Franco              Jr F 11:31:06.40
     
  5.   233  Martin Luther                        (11:29:13.45  68:55:20.70)
===============================================
  1     26  Jemimah Habben             Fr F 11:28:19.70
  2     32  Eliott Heiderich           Fr M 11:28:43.30
  3     36  Katelyn Mensching          Sr F 11:28:49.70
  4     42  Micah Schibbelhut          Sr M 11:29:10.10
  5     43  Hope Sulzle                Sr F 11:29:24.20
  6     54  Daniel Ertman              Fr M 11:30:53.70
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                                    **** Combined Team Score ****
     
  6.   235  Minnesota Running Club               (11:29:12.88  68:55:17.30)
===============================================
  1     19  Arlan Hegenbarth              M 11:27:44.50
  2     35  Chloe McCormick               F 11:28:47.70
  3     38  Christopher Stallard          M 11:29:02.50
  4     41  Liam Schwie                   M 11:29:08.20
  5     47  Bridget Hall                  F 11:29:33.90
  6     55  Hannah Gillian-Daniel         F 11:31:00.50
     
  7.   260  Knox                                 (11:30:14.71  69:01:28.30)
===============================================
  1      2  Lance Miller               Jr M 11:26:12.30
  2     27  Cecilia Goodin             So F 11:28:23.90
  3     45  Misha Ratner               Fr M 11:29:28.00
  4     56  Francis Hilliard           Sr F 11:31:05.00
  5     63  Eileen Sheetz              Jr F 11:32:53.90
  6     67  Max Lawrence               So M 11:33:25.20



                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1787  Cameron Cullen                Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:54.9  5:13 
      2    2 1663  Lance Miller                  Jr Knox                           25:58.3  5:14 
      3    3 1802  Paul Proteau                  Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:31.8  5:21 
      4    4 1800  Alex Peterson                 So Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:38.9  5:22 
      5    5 1785  Trent Chadwick                Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:43.5  5:23 
      6    6 1655  Emmett Schwartzhoff           Sr Clarke                         26:45.7  5:23 
      7    7 1760  Rainier Villanueva            Sr Ripon                          26:56.9  5:26 
      8    8 1857  Max Voss                      Fr Wis.-Platteville               27:03.6  5:27 
      9    9 1808  Eli Traeder                   Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:07.8  5:28 
     10   10 1804  Jason Skinkis                 So Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:17.7  5:30 
     11   11 1856  Hayden Treibold               Fr Wis.-Platteville               27:26.3  5:32 
     12   12 1852  Joshua Stone                  Jr Wis.-Platteville               27:29.0  5:32 
     13   13 1721  Arlan Hegenbarth                 Minnesota Running Club         27:30.5  5:32 
     14   14 1849  Max Sorgenfrey                Fr Wis.-Platteville               27:32.1  5:33 
     15   15 1855  Paul Treiber                  So Wis.-Platteville               27:36.0  5:34 
     16   16 1834  Phillip Dart                  So Wis.-Platteville               27:39.3  5:34 
     17   17 1829  Matt Bootman                  Fr Wis.-Platteville               27:41.9  5:35 
     18   18 1758  Jeremy Saloun                 Jr Ripon                          27:49.7  5:36 
     19   19 1801  Evan Peterson                 So Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:52.1  5:37 
     20      1797  Lucas Nicholson               So Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:56.0  5:38 
     21      1791  Xavier Lasee                  Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:57.8  5:38 
     22      1825  Xander Albano                 So Wis.-Platteville               27:58.5  5:38 
     23   20 1650  Kole Haverly                  Sr Clarke                         28:04.6  5:39 
     24      1796  Zach Nelson                   Sr Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:05.4  5:40 
     25      1793  Bennett Midthun               Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:05.5  5:40 
     26      1798  Ben O'Brien                   Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:06.8  5:40 
     27      1858  Elijah Wade                   Jr Wis.-Platteville               28:08.0  5:40 
     28   21 1754  Christian Kuwaye              Sr Ripon                          28:10.1  5:40 
     29      1838  Justin Johnson                Jr Wis.-Platteville               28:10.3  5:41 
     30      1835  Jakob Eggen                   Sr Wis.-Platteville               28:11.2  5:41 
     31      1847  Hunter Reich                  Sr Wis.-Platteville               28:17.3  5:42 
     32      1839  Carson Kester                 Sr Wis.-Platteville               28:19.9  5:42 
     33      1836  Korbin Eisler                 Sr Wis.-Platteville               28:20.0  5:42 
     34   22 1690  Eliott Heiderich              Fr Martin Luther                  28:29.3  5:44 
     35   23 1757  Adisun Romprey                So Ripon                          28:31.7  5:45 
     36      1794  Noah Mosley                   Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:32.0  5:45 
     37      1803  Connor Reed                   Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:35.0  5:45 
     38      1783  Alex Bernhardt                So Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:37.9  5:46 
     39      1853  Spencer Thiry                 So Wis.-Platteville               28:43.0  5:47 
     40      1840  Dylan King                    Jr Wis.-Platteville               28:47.5  5:48 
     41      1784  Owen Bostwick                 Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:47.6  5:48 
     42      1833  Owen Danihel                  Fr Wis.-Platteville               28:48.5  5:48 
     43   24 1728  Christopher Stallard             Minnesota Running Club         28:48.5  5:48 
     44   25 1753  Jaxon Hornby                  Fr Ripon                          28:50.4  5:49 
     45      1837  Brady Freeman                 Fr Wis.-Platteville               28:52.1  5:49 
     46   26 1726  Liam Schwie                      Minnesota Running Club         28:54.2  5:49 
     47   27 1700  Micah Schibbelhut             Sr Martin Luther                  28:56.1  5:50 
     48      1799  Zach Osmanski                 Jr Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:04.9  5:51 
     49   28 1649  Eric Chatham                  So Clarke                         29:12.5  5:53 
     50      1831  Max Cryer                     Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:12.7  5:53 
     51   29 1665  Misha Ratner                  Fr Knox                           29:14.0  5:53 
     52      1844  Mason Parr                    Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:15.0  5:54 
     53   30 1651  Charlie Juntunen              So Clarke                         29:15.7  5:54 
     54   31 1749  Adrian Baquera                Sr Ripon                          29:15.9  5:54 
     55      1809  Zac Watson                    Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:18.1  5:54 
     56      1846  Dylan Powell                  So Wis.-Platteville               29:18.7  5:54 
     57      1860  Jack Ziegler                  So Wis.-Platteville               29:20.4  5:55 
     58      7047  Ian Sherman                                                     29:24.7  5:55 
     59      1859  Christopher Wier              Jr Wis.-Platteville               29:25.8  5:56 
     60      6809  Isaac Schuetz                                                   29:26.1  5:56 
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                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   32 1652  Bryce Kondos                  Jr Clarke                         29:27.5  5:56 
     62      1795  Aaron Nehls                   Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:29.6  5:56 
     63      1806  Jerry Sowers                  Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:37.8  5:58 
     64      1788  Zachary Dietsch               So Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:42.9  5:59 
     65      1786  Reid Cross                    Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:45.2  6:00 
     66   33 1750  Aiden Brobst                  Fr Ripon                          29:46.1  6:00 
     67      1827  Nolan Baumhardt               Sr Wis.-Platteville               29:55.0  6:02 
     68      1826  Jackson Batt                  So Wis.-Platteville               29:58.2  6:02 
     69   34 1733  Eric Walsh                       Minnesota Running Club         30:04.5  6:03 
     70   35 1729  Zach Suda                        Minnesota Running Club         30:05.2  6:04 
     71   36 1718  Evan Dieterle                    Minnesota Running Club         30:16.2  6:06 
     72   37 1653  Cord Nietert                  So Clarke                         30:18.6  6:06 
     73   38 1717  Alex Dieterle                    Minnesota Running Club         30:37.5  6:10 
     74   39 1686  Daniel Ertman                 Fr Martin Luther                  30:39.7  6:11 
     75      1723  Tyler Ngo                        Minnesota Running Club         30:55.6  6:14 
     76   40 1692  Elijah Hutchinson             Jr Martin Luther                  31:01.9  6:15 
     77      1724  Cheston Opsasnick                Minnesota Running Club         31:07.3  6:16 
     78   41 1701  Ryan Schmidt                  Fr Martin Luther                  31:12.6  6:17 
     79   42 1693  Jack List                     Fr Martin Luther                  31:29.2  6:21 
     80   43 1691  Jason Horn                    Jr Martin Luther                  31:35.5  6:22 
     81      1722  Andrew Macheel                   Minnesota Running Club         31:42.1  6:23 
     82      1805  Colin Smith                   Fr Wis.-Oshkosh                   31:45.6  6:24 
     83      1719  Kyle Dieterle                    Minnesota Running Club         31:47.8  6:24 
     84      1697  Levi Panitzke                 Fr Martin Luther                  31:51.2  6:25 
     85      1714  Eli Blascyk                      Minnesota Running Club         32:24.3  6:32 
     86      1702  Noah Sulzle                   Fr Martin Luther                  32:34.7  6:34 
     87   44 1654  Drew Pate                     Jr Clarke                         32:50.0  6:37 
     88      1725  Grant Redelsheimer               Minnesota Running Club         33:01.5  6:39 
     89   45 1661  Max Lawrence                  So Knox                           33:11.2  6:41 
     90      1685  Ethan Enseln                  So Martin Luther                  33:16.7  6:42 
     91      1716  Gavin Crumley                    Minnesota Running Club         33:27.4  6:44 
     92      1755  Xzavier Navarette             Fr Ripon                          33:35.1  6:46 
     93      1703  Micah Vanderhoof              So Martin Luther                  33:42.1  6:47 
     94   46 1662  Evan McClusky                 So Knox                           33:54.8  6:50 
     95      1689  Josiah Guenther               Jr Martin Luther                  34:12.1  6:53 
     96      1696  Evan Otto                     Fr Martin Luther                  34:12.3  6:53 
     97      1715  Ethan Copeland                   Minnesota Running Club         34:53.0  7:02 
     98      1732  Isaiah Voges                     Minnesota Running Club         36:07.8  7:17 
     99      1698  Cuauhtemoc Ramirez            Fr Martin Luther                  36:08.2  7:17 
    100      1751  Corne du Toit                 Fr Ripon                          36:17.5  7:19 
    101      1699  Luke Rogotzke                 Sr Martin Luther                  36:57.5  7:27 
    102   47 1664  Chasyn Pollard                Fr Knox                           36:59.5  7:27 
    103      1731  Jackson Trom                     Minnesota Running Club         37:22.2  7:32 
    104      1734  Tyler Zupancich                  Minnesota Running Club         38:00.4  7:39 
    105      1687  Daniel Fields                 So Martin Luther                  39:30.3  7:57 
    106      1684  Jeremiah Bauer                Fr Martin Luther                  50:18.8 10:08 
    107      1730  Charlie Tripp                    Minnesota Running Club         51:26.8 10:21 
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Wis.-Oshkosh                               (26:35.4  132:56.9 1:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cameron Cullen            Jr 25:54.9
       2      3  Paul Proteau              Jr 26:31.8
       3      4  Alex Peterson             So 26:38.9
       4      5  Trent Chadwick            Jr 26:43.5
       5      9  Eli Traeder               Jr 27:07.8
       6   ( 10) Jason Skinkis             So 27:17.7
       7   ( 19) Evan Peterson             So 27:52.1

       2.    60  Wis.-Platteville                           (27:25.4  137:07.0 0:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Max Voss                  Fr 27:03.6
       2     11  Hayden Treibold           Fr 27:26.3
       3     12  Joshua Stone              Jr 27:29.0
       4     14  Max Sorgenfrey            Fr 27:32.1
       5     15  Paul Treiber              So 27:36.0
       6   ( 16) Phillip Dart              So 27:39.3
       7   ( 17) Matt Bootman              Fr 27:41.9

       3.    94  Ripon                                      (28:03.8  140:18.8 1:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Rainier Villanueva        Sr 26:56.9
       2     18  Jeremy Saloun             Jr 27:49.7
       3     21  Christian Kuwaye          Sr 28:10.1
       4     23  Adisun Romprey            So 28:31.7
       5     25  Jaxon Hornby              Fr 28:50.4
       6   ( 31) Adrian Baquera            Sr 29:15.9
       7   ( 33) Aiden Brobst              Fr 29:46.1

       4.   116  Clarke                                     (28:33.2  142:46.0 2:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Emmett Schwartzhoff       Sr 26:45.7
       2     20  Kole Haverly              Sr 28:04.6
       3     28  Eric Chatham              So 29:12.5
       4     30  Charlie Juntunen          So 29:15.7
       5     32  Bryce Kondos              Jr 29:27.5
       6   ( 37) Cord Nietert              So 30:18.6
       7   ( 44) Drew Pate                 Jr 32:50.0

       5.   132  Minnesota Running Club                     (29:04.6  145:22.9 2:34.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Arlan Hegenbarth             27:30.5
       2     24  Christopher Stallard         28:48.5
       3     26  Liam Schwie                  28:54.2
       4     34  Eric Walsh                   30:04.5
       5     35  Zach Suda                    30:05.2
       6   ( 36) Evan Dieterle                30:16.2
       7   ( 38) Alex Dieterle                30:37.5

       6.   169  Martin Luther                              (30:04.0  150:19.6 2:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Eliott Heiderich          Fr 28:29.3
       2     27  Micah Schibbelhut         Sr 28:56.1
       3     39  Daniel Ertman             Fr 30:39.7
       4     40  Elijah Hutchinson         Jr 31:01.9
       5     41  Ryan Schmidt              Fr 31:12.6
       6   ( 42) Jack List                 Fr 31:29.2
       7   ( 43) Jason Horn                Jr 31:35.5
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   169  Knox                                       (31:51.6  159:17.811:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lance Miller              Jr 25:58.3
       2     29  Misha Ratner              Fr 29:14.0
       3     45  Max Lawrence              So 33:11.2
       4     46  Evan McClusky             So 33:54.8
       5     47  Chasyn Pollard            Fr 36:59.5


